
Photic
zone/

Inner shelf
Middle
shelf

Outer
shelf

Upper
bathyal

Dominant species
0 m 50 100 200 >400150

LBFs

Assemblage 3

Assemblage 5

Assemblage 4

Assemblage 1

Assemblage 2

Barren

Barren

Barren

400

380

360

340

320

300

280

260

240

220

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

0 1F
2X

3X

4X

5X

6F
7F
8X
9F
10F
11F
12F
13F
14F

11

2X

3F
4F
5F
6X
7F
8F
9F

10X
11F
12F
13F
14F
15F
16F
17F
18F
19F
20F
21F
22F
23F
24F
25F
26F
27F
28F
29F
30F
31F
32F
33F
34F
35F
36F
37F
38F
39F
40F
41F
42F
43F
44F
45F
46F
47X
48X
49X50X

11

2R
3R
4R
5R
6R
7R
8R
9R
10R
11R
12R
13R
14R
15R
16R
17R
18R
19R
20R
21R
22R
23R
24R
25R
26R
27R
28R
29R
30R
31R
32R
33R
34R
35R
36R
37R
38R
39R
40R
41R
42R

Li
th

ifi
ca

tio
nU1459A U1459B U1459C

C
or

e
re

co
ve

ry

C
or

e
re

co
ve

ry

C
or

e
re

co
ve

ry

Graphic
lithology

Cibicidoides
spp.

Textularia
spp.

Amphistegina
spp.

Rosalina
spp.

Quinqueloculina
spp.

Textularia
spp.

Elphidium
spp.

Discorbinella
spp.

Bolivina
spp.

Brizalina
spp.

Cibicidoides
spp.

Bolivina
spp.

Planorbulinella
larvata

Uvigerina
peregrina

Bolivina
spp.

Cibicidoides
spp.

Bolivina
spp.

Paleodepth estimate %P (m)
400 800 12000

U1459A
U1459B
U1459C

400

380

360

340

320

300

280

260

240

220

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

0

D
ep

th
 C

S
F

-A
 (

m
)

Core
image


